
Ontario Registered Business Listing

Business Name Business Address Business Website

A2B, LLC 1036 SW 4th Avenue N/A
AmerTitle 70 SW 3rd Avenue www.amerititle.com
Andrews Seed 580 South Oregon Street www.andrewsseed.com
Andersen Construction Co. of Idaho Portland, OR www.andersen-const.com
Art's Service, Inc. 1585 SW 4th Avenue N/A
Aspen Dental 1335 SE 1st Avenue N/A
Aubrees 247 South Oregon Street N/A

B&W Car Wash 621 SW 4th Avenue N/A
Bake-a-Deli 2609 SW 4th Avenue N/A
Bank of the West 505 Sunset Drive www.bankofthewest.com
Bert's Growler Garage              1635 SW 4th Avenue             www.bertsgrowlergarage.com
Bert's Motors 1635 SW 4th Avenue www.bertsmotors.com
Best Western/Norwest Hospitality 251 NE Goodfellow Street www.bestwestern.com
Beyond Infinity Toys & Collectibles 253 East Lane N, Suite 6 N/A
Blackaby Insurance Agency Inc 280 S Oregon Street www.blackabyinsurance.com
Bledsoe Accounting CPA LLC 188 SW 1st Avenue N/A
BottleDrop Redemption Center 1383 NE 3rd Street www.bottledropcenters.com
BPO Elks Ontario Lodge No. 1690 20 SW 3rd Street elks1690@cableone.net
Brewsky's Broiler 23 SE 1st Avenue www.brewskysbroiler.com
BRS Legal, LLC 93 SW 4th Avenue www.brs.legal

Café Divina 65 SW 2nd Avenue N/A
Cannabis and Glass 182 East Lane www.cannabisandglass.com
Care-O-Sell Consignment 156 S Oregon Street N/A
Carter Consulting Services 582 NW 15th Street N/A

Chadcor Holdings 2, LLC, dba Top Crop 297 SE 10th Street www.topcropor.com

Charmed Needles, LLC 222 S Oregon Street www.charmedneedles.com
City of Ontario 444 SW 4th Street www.ontariooregon.org
CK3, LLC 368 SW 5th Avenue www.ck3llc.net
Clarion Inn 1249 Tapadera Avenue www.choicehotels.com
Coley's Glass Company, LLC 254 SE 2nd Street www.coleysglass.com
Columbia Bank 98 S. Oregon Street www.columbiabank.com
Columbia Distributing 121 SW 19th Avenue www.coldist.com
Community Building Supply 1701 SW 4th Avenue www.cbsontario.com
Cook & Co Salon 514 SW 26th Street N/A
Country Kitchen Restaurant 1249 Tapadera Avenue www.countrykitchenrestaurants.com
Cowboys Bar & Grill 830 SE 1st Avenue N/A
Coy's Jewelers dba Diamond Gallery 80 SE 2nd Street, Suite 1 www.diamondgalleryoregon.com
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Desert Sage Event Center 795 NW 9th Street www.malheurcountyfair.com
Dorian Place 375 North Dorian Drive www.dorianplace.com
Dorsey Music 45 S Oregon Street www.dorseymusic.com
Dowdy's Automotive Service 1821 SW 4th Avenue www.dowdysauto.com
Duane Bellows Rental, LLC 485 SW 4th Avenue N/A

Eastern Oregon Hypnosis 248 Depot Lane www.easternoregonhypnosis.com
Edward Jones & Co 40 S Oregon Street www.edwardjones.com
Edward Jones & Co 351 SW 1st Street www.edwardjones.com
Edward Jones & Co 1153 SW 4th Avenue www.edwardjones.com
Electric Beach Salon, LLC 140 S Oregon Street N/A
Exlusive Wireless 1636 East Idaho Avenue www.exclusivewireless.net

Fancy Pants Dog Grooming 43 SW 3rd Avenue N/A
Field-Waldo Insurance Agencies, Inc. 378 W Idaho Avenue N/A
Four Rivers Welcome Center 723 S Oregon Street N/A
Four Seasons Garden Supply   329 S Oregon Street www.fourseasonsgardensupply.com
Frank Hotels Ontario dba Red Lion Inn & 
Suites

266 Goodfellow Street www.frankhotels.com

GameStop #2793 203 East Lane, Ste 3 N/A

Genoa, A Quality of Life Healthcare Co. 702 Sunset Drive, #P1 www.genoahealthcare.com

Giggles & Grace Early Learning Center 1260 SW 8th Avenue www.gigglegrace.org

Glory Hole Grill Mobile Food Truck N/A
Go Fitness 749 S Oregon Street N/A

Happy Valley Goods & Services, LLC 984 West Idaho N/A   
Harbor Freight Tools #722 1648 E Idaho Avenue, Ste B www.harborfreight.com
Hotbox CBD, LLC 183 E Idaho Avenue www.hotboxcbdshop.com
Hotbox Farms, LLC 325 NE Goodfellow www.hotboxfarms.com
Hunt's Auto Sales, LLC 165 SE 3rd Street N/A   

Indoor Yard Sale 2056 SW 4th Avenue N/A
Insight Counseling & Therapy 992 West Idaho Avenue www.insightcounselingtherapy.com
Interpath Laboratory 1094 SW 4th Avenue www.interpathlab.com
Interpath Laboratory 1219 SW 4th Avenue www.interpathlab.com
Iseri Agency, Inc   388 SW 3rd Street      N/A                         

Jacobs 1551 NW 9th Street www.jacobs.com
Jiffy Lube #3762              1375 SW 4th Avenue     www.jiffylubeboise.com
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JnJ Corner Store 330 East Idaho Avenue N/A
Justin's SplinterWorks 248 NW 9th Street fjustin1@rocketmail.com

Kannikas Thai Food 1030 NW Washington Avenue N/A
Ken Heninger Farmers Insurance   1036 SW 4th Avenue www.farmersagent.com/kheninger
Kenworth Sales Company-Ontario 920 SE 9th Avenue www.kenworthsalesco.com
Kinney Bros. & Keele Hardware Co. 460 SE 9th Avenue www.kinneyandkeele.com
Kirley's Restaurant 830 SE 1st Avenue www.kirleys.com

LH Distributing Inc. 256 NE 2nd Avenue N/A
Lifeways 702 Sunset Drive www.lifeways.org
Lissman Repair 457 SW 6th Street lissmanrepair@hotmail.com
Loft Property Management, LLC 374 SW 1st Avenue N/A
Looks Nu, Inc. 15 SW 1st Street www.looksnucarwash.com

Mackey's Restaurant, LLC 111 SW 1st Street www.mackeysonline.com
Malheur County Fairgrounds 795 NW 9th Street www.malheurcountyfair.com

Malheur County Title Company Inc.       81 S Oregon Street www.mctc.us

MJ3, LLC 683 N Dorian Drive N/A

McCurry Motors Ford, LLC 1802 SW 4th Avenue www.ontarioautoranchcdjr.com
McCurry Ontario Motors 1805 SW 4th Avenue www.ontarioautoranchcdjr.com
McGowan Computers, Inc. 1483 West Idaho Avenue www.mcgowancomputers.com
McLay's Guns & Ammo 2190 SW 6th Avenue N/A

New Vizions 772 North Oregon Street N/A
Norm's Auto Electric 2520 SW 4th Avenue N/A
Northwest Cabinetry & Design, Inc.         214 S Oregon Street                           www.planmycabinets.com
Northwest Farm Credit Services, LLC 308 SE 10th Street www.northwestfcs.com
Nugget CBD 180 East Lane, Suite 5 www.nuggetcbd.com

OITS Inc. & R. Thomas Butler 198 SW 3rd Avenue N/A
Ontario Alarms, Inc 11 NW 4th Street N/A
Ontario Area Chamber of Commerce 251 SW 9th Street www.ontariochamber.com
Ontario Family Medicine 1077 SW 3rd Avenue N/A
Ontario Grocery Outlet 2670 SW 4th Avenue www.ontariogroceryoutlet.com
Ontario Inn, LLC 1144 SW 4th Avenue www.ontarioinnmotel.com
Ontario Liquor Store 1179 SW 4th Avenue N/A
Ontario Medical Associates 269 SW 19th Street N/A
Ontario Mini Market 401 South Oregon Street N/A
Ontario Physical Therapy 49 NW 1st Street, Suite 1 www.ontariopt.com
Ontario Sanitary Service 540 SE 9th Avenue www.ontariosanitary.net
Ontario Surgery Center 251 SW 19th Street N/A
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Oregon Trail Hobbies & Gifts 272 South Oregon Street www.oregontrailhobbies.com
Origins Faith Community 312 NW 2nd Street www.originsfaith.com

Prime Comms Retail dba AT&T 180 East Lane, #7 N/A
ProSoul Games 230 South Oregon Street www.ProSoulGames.com

Quality Inn 139 NE Goodfellow Street, Bldg A www.choicehotels.com/OR247

Rachel's Antiques 454 North Oregon Street N/A
Red Lion Inn & Suite 266 Goodfellow Street www.redlion.com
Red's Automotive Repair, Inc. 286 SE 3rd Street N/A
Retail Credit Service, Inc. 176 South Oregon Street N/A
Rexel, USA, Inc. 848 Thrifty Way N/A
Rich's Auto Clinic & Towing 211 NE 2nd Street N/A
Rodeway Inn & Suites 139 NE Goodfellow Street, Bldg B www.choicehotels.com/OR299
Ron Jantz Lawn Mowing 62 Village Lane rrjantz@protonmail.com
Rusty's Pancake & Steak House 14 NW 1st Street www.rustyspancakeandsteak.com

Scott's New & Used 430 North Oregon Street N/A
Second & Vine Bistro 288 SW 2nd Avenue N/A
Secure Summit Storage - Ontario 2870 SW 4th Avenue www.securesummitstorage.com
Shandee's Beads 248 NW 9th Street N/A
Shandee's Beads 1008 SW 4th Avenue N/A
Sierra Vista Apartments 789 Sierra Vista Drive www.nwrecc.org
Smokin Dealz Pipe Shop 199 South Oregon Street N/A
SNJ Online, LLC 325 NE Goodfellow www.snjops.com
Speech Tree 1106 SW 4th Avenue www.speechtreeidaho.com
Sport Card Center 307 South Oregon Street www.sportcardcenter.com
Stan's Heating Inc. 510 East Idaho Avenue www.stansheatingandcooling.com
Steph Rents 527 Sunset Drive www.stephrents.com
Sunset Estates 281 Sunset Drive N/A

Tac-N-More 767 SW 16th Street www.tac-n-more.com
Taco's El Zarape, LLC 715 NE 2nd Avenue N/A
Tacos la Pasadita 2026 SW 4th Avenue N/A
The Bargain Center - Ontario 320 SE 1st Avenue www.thebargaincenterontario.com
The Happy Hippy 490 East Lane #8 www.thehappyhippyshop.com
The Outdoorsman 50 NE 2nd Street www.theoutdoorsmaninc.com
Top Crop 297 SE 10th Street www.topcrop.com
Tranqulity Bay Salon, Inc. 248 Depot Lane N/A
Treasure Valley Arms, LLC 1177 SW 12th Avenue N/A
Treasure Valley Windshield & Uhaul 1965 NW 9th Street N/A

Ultra Trimmer 661 SW 4th Avenue www.ultratrimmer.com
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Valley Family Health Care (Dental) 2327 SW 4th Avenue                www.VFHC.org
Valley Family Health Care (Medical) 2327 SW 4th Avenue                www.VFHC.org
Valley Family Health Care 7 SW 3rd Street www.VFHC.org
Valley Family Health Care 
(Women/Families)

1219 SW 4th Avenue St. 2 www.VFHC.org

Veteran Advocates of Ore-Ida     180 West Idaho Avenue www.veteranadvocates.org
Victory Lap Real Estate 49 NW 1st Street, Suite 6 www.victorylaprealestate.com

Waldo Insurance, Inc 378 W Idaho Avenue www.waldoagencies.com
Waldo Real Estate 378 W Idaho Avenue www.waldoagencies.com
Waldo Risk Consulting Group 378 W Idaho Avenue www.waldoagencies.com
Waremart by WinCo 1630 E Idaho Avenue www.wincofoods.com
Weedology 591 E Idaho Avenue www.weedology.us
Wellsprings Assisted Living 2104 W Idaho Avenue www.milestoneretirement.com
White House Dental 347 West Idaho Avenue www.whitehousedental.net
Wiggles & Giggles Childcare 109 SE 9th Avenue N/A

Yturri Rose, LLP               89 SW 3rd Avenue www.yturrirose.com
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